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www.swminnesotahomes.com

$40,000

Rock Lake

439 acre lake, awesome sunsets, 
secluded, great fi shing.

MILROY
Nice updated 2BR, 1BA home with 

main fl oor laundry room and a 
great price.

MLS#6031117

$44,900

 $85,000

Commercial Building Lots

MLS# 6029579

Here is your chance to take 
over a successful turnkey 
state of the art automotive 
repair facility with loyal 
clientele in place. Current 
owner is willing to work 
for new owner. The owner 
has thought of everything 
to make the Behlen steel 
building one of the most 
advanced mechanic 
friendly shops in SWMN.

MLS# 6021603

$525,000

MLS# 38797 • Rock Lake

This is an ideal spot for 
a retail venture in an 
established area of town 
with a very high traffi c 
count.

MLS# 24870

Prime corner lot on East 
College Drive. Perfect 
for new or existing retail 
business. SMSU/dorms are 
just blocks away.$375,000

2 prime commercial lots 
available. Across from 
Super Walmart.$100,000

Perfect spot for your 
offi ce or retail venture. 
New Menards is south of 
these lots.

MLS# 28698 • Marshall

$98,7248 LOTS
STARTING AT

STARTING AT

ATTENTION HOME SELLERS 
AND LANDOWNERS!

The number of Homes for Sale in Marshall and SW Minnesota are 
at historic lows – I need homes to sell! If you’re thinking of selling 
do so now before interest rates get higher. Now is a great time 
to sell!! Call me today to schedule an appointment to give you a 
market value opinion of your home.

If you are thinking about
BUYING or SELLING…

Call Me! 507-530-5105

Sold!

$263,000

MARSHALL
Triplex, great income and rare 

opportunity!
 MLS#6030462

Call Kris @ 507-530-5105 for details.    

$209,900

MARSHALL
4 Lots at $54,900 each in an 

established neighborhood on 
Parkside Drive. Call Kris at 

507-530-5105   MLS#6029410

$54,900

3BR 3BA, Extensive remodel job! 
New fl ooring, new bath sinks, tub, 

redone half bath and full bath 
upstairs. Too many updates to list 

them all.   MLS#6029652

$93,000

$375,000$375,000
Sold!

MARSHALL
Move in ready 2 bedroom, 1 bath home with attached garage. Third 
bedroom in basement is possible with adding an egress widow. Nice 

location, great starter home or investment property.

TYLER
Very nice 3BR 2BA home that is ready 

for your family to move into. Open 
fl oor plan spacious rooms and nice 

deck and well maintained backyard. 
MLS#6028379

Call Kris @ 507-530-5105 for 
more information or a showing.     

$84,900

$40,000$40,000
Starting at

New PriceNew Listing

MARSHALLMARSHALL
New Price
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Steve Struchen
507-530-6272 cell
sstruke@hotmail.com

        Matt Larson, Broker
      605-201-0450

   800 E. Main St.
  Marshall, MN
507-537-4321 offi ce

Larry Pires
605-695-0309

To View all Marshall Area Listings, go to:  www.realestateretrievers.com

Lake Lots starting at $69,000
New Development on the
Northwest side of the lake.

Call Steve for more information 
(507)530-6272

Jay Vee Lane located on the 
North Shore of Lake Sarah

INVESTORS??Retail, o�  ce, rental investment?
$30,000 new H-Vac system,

New Windows, insulation, sheet 
rock, 3 levels to work, Rental, or 

storage. Make it yours.

198 Third Street, Tracy

MLS# 6031036 $65,000

Zoned commercial. 2BR, 2BA. 2200 sqft.
Explore your opportunity or just move in to your all new 

home! Oversized 2 car garage. 30 Valhalla Drive

Retail, o�  ce, rental investment?

Commercial Building

TRACY
40 Acres Hunting Land. Great 

wildlife area, joins North Twin lake! 
3.23 acres to build.

MLS# 6004175  $115,000

Pheasants!

Multiple business building and land sale.

mls# 6025746  $180,000

3.2 Acres of Commercial Property
with US Hwy 14 Frontage

TRACY  INVESTMENTS

8 LANE BOWLING CENTER
MLS# 6025491     $90,000

TRACY LANES

Price Reduced

$350,000NEW LISTING!!
MLS# 6030791

New Listing • New Construction
New Twin home on Lake Yankton!

2 bedroom 2 bathroom
1700 sq ft. 65 ft lake shore

Balaton, MN  
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102 South 5th St., Marshall, MN 56258
507-532-2367 • lyoncountyabstract.com

Serving Southwestern Minnesota Counties
for over 45 Years!

TITLE INSURANCE
CLOSING SERVICE

ABSTRACT TITLE SEARCH

Attention!
LYON COUNTY ABSTRACT 

& TITLE HAS CLOSED

thousands of real estate purchases and guaranteed ownership 

with title insurance. Contact us to close and insure your new 

home purchase. We will make it easy and affordable.

   LYON COUNTY
ABSTRACT&TITLE

Call us today!

For All Listings:   www.hughesrealestate.net • Montevideo 320-269-6429 
• Granite Falls 320-226-6941 • Benson 320-815-0460

Servicing Your Area in West Central Minnesota

More Choices & Expanded Services – Residential, Commercial, Farmland & Auction Services

Sherry Mathiowetz
REALTOR®
(320) 226-6941
sherry68math@gmail.com

Sandra Russen
REALTOR®
(320) 226-3217
sjrussen@gmail.com

Janell Welling
REALTOR®
(320) 226-5586
janellwelling@gmail.com

315 7th Ave – Granite Falls
Home fully remodeled from top to bottom! 
Custom cherry kitchen, bamboo fl ooring, 
tiled bathroom showers with whirlpool tub. 
Main fl oor laundry, and much more! MLS# 
6031435

$225,000

2621 440th St – Clarkfi eld
Need space? 5.55 acre farm site 2 miles 
from town! Nice 3BR, 1BA, updated 
spacious living! Vaulted ceiling, fi replace, 
main fl oor laundry, attached 2 car garage, 
out buildings. MLS #6028887

$129,500

516 Wilkens St – Montevideo
Great starter home, has a bit of everything. 
4BR, 2BA, kitchen updated in the 90’s, 4 
stall garage & garden shed. Apple and pear 
trees, appliances go with the property. MLS# 
6030912

137 Aadland Cir – Granite Falls
Spacious 3BR, 2BA home – open concept 
fl oor plan with 3 season porch, corner lot, 
deep garage, large family room with extra 
kitchenette. MLS# 6038982

510 10th Ave – Granite Falls
2BR, 2 full BA, dining room with built-in 
buffet, offi ce and single car garage on 
corner lot. MLS# 6031743

$75,000$154,000 $35,000

416 N 1st St – Montevideo
Great investment opportunity! Fully leased 
offi ce building in downtown business 
district. 3584 SF, off street parking, 9+ 
offi ces, reception area, 2 ADA bathrooms, 
all brick exterior! MLS# 6027901

$249,900
3026 US 59 – Clarkfi eld

Commercial property for either investment 
or your future business. Would be great 
storage and distribution site.  4.4 acres with 
3 BR house/offi ce, heated garage, 33 x 60 & 
150 x 70 buildings. Currently rented - earn 
storage rental income! MLS# 6027084

$285,000

102 S 19th Street – Montevideo
4BR (can be 5), 3BA home. Very well maintained. 
Newly updated kitchen, including GE slate 
fi nished, gas stove, range hood, refrigerator, 
dishwasher, microwave, movable island with 
storage, tiled pattern fl ooring, paint & granite 
patterned counter tops MLS# 6030328

$239,000

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

BACK ON MARKET

501 S 1st St – Montevideo
Nice 4BR, 1½ BA home with fi nished family 
room in basement, hardwood fl oors, 2 main 
fl oor bedrooms, newer furnace, newer 
shingles, vinyl siding, large corner lot! MLS# 
6031949

$82,000

NEW LISTING

785 Chestnut St –  Dawson
‘Timeless Elegance’’ best describes this beautiful 
4,800 sq ft, 4BR, 4BA home, located in the heart 
of Dawson! Rich in history this gorgeous home 
is fi lled with wonderful amenities, including the 
new white kitchen with white Corian granite 
counters MLS# 6031911

$267,000

1301 E. College Drive - Marshall, MN

MOLLY: 507.530.6036
BILL: 507.829.5407

The Archbold Team
  know how we can help you with
    any of your Real Estate needs!

Let

OF EDINA REALT Y AGENTS
2018 TOP 7%

welcome

h m❤ e
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EIGHTEEN YEARS RUNNING

Pat Lutterman
Managing Broker
507-530-2368

Cynthia Rogers
Assoc Broker/GRI
507-530-7978

Dan Williams
Assoc Broker/GRI
507-828-6223

Molly Archbold
Realtor®/GRI

507-530-6036

Danette Deragisch
Realtor®

507-530-2325

Tim Deutz
Realtor®

507-530-4146

Crystal Blankers
Realtor®/ASP
507-828-2105

Melinda Meier
Realtor®

507-828-7431

Bill Archbold
Realtor®

507-829-5407

Troy Deutz
Realtor®

507-828-5461

Lindsey Johnson
Realtor®

507-401-1184

Edina Realty - Marshall Offi ce
1301 E. College Dr., Marshall, MN   |   P: 507-337-6683   |   TF: 877-337-6682   |   edinarealty.com
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Laurel Steen
Marshall Offi ce

507-337-4029
lsteen@fi bmn.com

NMLS# 478562

Carol Wixon
Marshall Offi ce

507-337-4031
cwixon@fi bmn.com

NMLS# 478565

With todayʼs low interest rates, itʼs a great time to buy a new 
home. As your local Independent Bank, we’re able to provide a
timely response to your loan request.

                 hen you’ve found the right home, come see us for your
               Home Loan. Our experienced loan officers will explain the
           financing process and help you with a Home Loan that meets
your needs.

W

You Pick The House...
We’ll Do The Rest

For more information on these properties and others, go to
www.southwestmnhomes.com

172 Hwy 212 E, Granite Falls, MN • 544 1st St SW, Montevideo, MN
320-564-1234 Offi ce • 320-564-0110 Fax

®

EXIT REALTY
SCENIC VALLEY
Brokerage, Independently Owned & Operated

Tammy Edman
Broker/Owner
320-226-2432 Cell
tammy@exitrsv.com

Dawn Schmidt
Realtor®

320-894-7179 Cell
dawn@exitrsv.com

Maria Anderson
Realtor®

320-226-6740 Cell
maria@exitrsv.com

Robbin Bendel
Offi ce Administrator
507-430-7697 Cell
robbin@exitrsv.com

176 Hwy 212 E Granite Falls
MLS# 6031931 $250,000

Granite Grinder & Café! A wonderful 
thriving income producing business 

opportunity with loyal patrons! Building, 
business, inventory and Furniture/fi xtures 

are all included!

4064 75th Ave SW Monte
MLS# 6031857 $172,500
Living just outside Montevideo on 2 acres 
offers privacy and a great location! Vaulted 

ceilings in living rm & master bdrm. 
Front & back decks for you to enjoy the 
outdoors. 3BR / 2BA Det. 3 car garage

551 Terrace Dr Granite Falls
MLS# 6030707 $199,000

925 15th St Granite Falls
MLS# 6031875 $229,900

Beautiful home, located in a great 
neighborhood close to schools, churches & the 

community center! Eat-in kitchen with pantry 
& a step-up dining sun room. Family room 

in bsmnt with gas FP. 4 BR / 2BA Att. 2 car gar.

This beautiful home has it ALL! Relax in your 
own heated pool or have fun entertaining 

guests in the MN gorgeous summers.
Huge family room in the basement!

5 BR / 3 BA Att. 3 car garage 4 decks.

1907 435th Ave Montevideo
MLS# 6030928 $277,500
Perfect location just minutes from town! 
3 season porch opens to family room 

which has vaulted ceilings & gas FP. 3BR 
/ 2BA, Att 2 car & Det 2 car gar. Storage 

shed & large shop all on 3.58 acres!

196 E Hwy 212 Granite Falls
MLS# 6030801 $195,000
Great business opportunity, great location! 

Well-maintained storage bldg with
21 separate units plus parking

for boats, campers, etc.

PRIC
E R

EDUCED

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

1623 9th Ave Granite Falls
MLS #6027991 $112,000

Freshly painted, nice home in great 
neighborhood next to a park. Fenced in 

backyard. Eat-in kitchen, main fl oor
bed/bath. 4BR / 3BA Att. 1 car gar

BACK ON M
ARKET

134 Fromm Cir Granite Falls
MLS# 609081 $144,900

99 W. St S Wood Lake 
MLS# 6031884 $54,900
This home has maintenance free siding 

on the house, garage & shed! Galley style 
kitchen & informal dining rm. Garage was 

built in ’97 is insulated & heated.
3BR / 1BA Det. 2 car garage

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

1220 8th Ave Granite Falls
MLS# 6030800 $195,000

Own your business for this very
well-maintained storage building. Multiple 
units which are pretty much always full, 

making great income for you!

PRIC
E R

EDUCED

SALE
 P

ENDIN
G

PENDING
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601 4th Street SW   Willmar, MN  56201   
 whi@charter.net

Home Inspections 
Pre-Purchase/Pre-Sale 

W e r de r  H om e  
I n sp e c ti on s,  I n c .  

3 2 0 - 2 3 1 - 1 6 1 4

Central,  S outhwest &  West Central M innesota’ s F irst &  M ost  
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
•  Living, Family and Dining Rooms
•  Master Suite + 1 or 2 more Bedrooms
•  Main Floor Living with Storage

MLS# 6031603   $273,000 

TWIN HOME

7017 171st Ave NE – New London
•  3 Bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms
•  Cul-de-sac, .89 Acre Manicured Lot
•  3 Stall Attached Heated Garage
•  Large Kitchen with Large Dining Area
•  3 Season Bug Free Screened Deck
•  Main Floor Master Suite and Laundry

MLS# 6031278   $289,000 

654 South Andrew Drive NW – New London
•  100 Feet on Lake Andrew, Lot is Over 200 Ft Deep
•  4 Bedrooms, 2½ Bathrooms with Master Suite
•  Living Room & Family Room with Gas Fireplace
•  3 Stall Attached Heated Garage, Workbench
•  Newer Siding, Shingles and Gutters
•  Roll out Dock, Boat Lift & Lake Pump

MLS# 6031219   $389,000 

LAKE ANDREW

PENDING

PENDING

CUL-DE-SAC

NEW LISTING

MOVE -IN READY

NEW LISTING

"Bo"
2005 – 2018

SOLD
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Shelley Crow, CRS GRI / 320-894-7253
Linda Harris, GRI / 320-212-5035
Samantha Crow / 320-905-3656

618 N. Business 71 – Willmar – Ph: 320-235-7072 

www.c21kandi.com

Consider the rest, then call the BEST! 
The Crow-Harris Team

Like & Follow us on Facebook at 
www.facebook.com/c21kandi

Handyman Special
4BD, 2BA 

369 13th Street SE 
MLS# 6031882    $69,888

WILLMAR

NEW LISTING

Condo Living
2BD, 2BA 

1103 Par Lane SE 
MLS# 6031028    $109,900

WILLMAR

PENDING

Choice Lot on Eagle Creek
Executive Home 

3520 Eagle Ridge Dr W 
MLS# 6029622    $460,000

Character & Charm
4BD, 3BA Oversized Garage 

1504 4th Street NE 
MLS# 6030566    $429,888

WILLMAR

WILLMAR

EAGLE CREEK GOLF

3+BD, 3½BA
Walkout on Valley Golf 

2109 6th Ave SE 
MLS# 6031979    $259,888

WILLMAR

NEW LISTING

5BD, 2BA
Main Floor Family Room 

2308 9th Street SW 
MLS# 6029504    $229,888

WILLMAR

PRICE REDUCED

5+ Acres Lot
Custom Built 4BD, 5BA 

7501 Long Lake Rd 
MLS# 6026673    $525,000

Two Story 6BD, 5BA
Custom Built 

8315 DeCathelon Dr 
MLS# 6029468    $549,888

WILLMAR

SPICER

POINT LAKE

Commercial Space
Immediate Possession 

425 Benson Ave SW 
MLS# 6031836    $39,888

WILLMAR

NEW LISTING

Build Your Dream Home
4+ Acres 

Xxxx NW 53rd Street 
MLS# 6025558    $169,000

NEW LONDON

LITTLE NORWAY

Remodeled Home
Custom Cabinets

2894 47th Ave NE 
MLS# 6024420    $269,000

Condo Living
Heated Garage 

307 Roseland Ave #7 
MLS# 6029344    $94,888

WILLMAR

PRINSBURG

EAGLE LAKE

Large Family Room
3+ Stall Garages 
301 Ramsey Ave W 

MLS# 6031928    $249,888

ATWATER

NEW LISTING

No Need To Build
Quality Construction 

235 57th Ave NE 
MLS# 6028994    $589,888

WILLMAR

PRICE REDUCED

Green Lake Access
Carefree Living 

7595 N Shore Dr #103 
MLS# 6028414    $125,888

37+ Acres
Remodeled 5BD, 4BA Home 

10001 Hwy 71 S 
MLS# 6031415    $479,888

SPICER

WILLMAR

GREEN LAKE

3BD, 2BA Remodeled
Sun Room Walkout 

508 Becker Ave SE 
MLS# 6031912    $144,888

WILLMAR

NEW LISTING

Multi Level Home
Valley Golf

2101 6th Ave SE 
MLS# 6031225    $269,888

WILLMAR

PENDING

5700 sq ft Home
Valley Golf 5BD, 4BA 

2204 8th Ave SE 
MLS# 6028305    $399,888

Custom Built
5BD, 3BA, 3 Stall Garage 

1800 Country Club Dr 
MLS# 6030483    $429,888

WILLMAR

WILLMAR

VALLEY GOLF
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Let me help you step-by-step through 
the process of buying and selling!

EMILY BOWERS
REALTOR

Cell: 320-894-2629
Offi ce: 320-235-7072

email: ebowers@c21kandi.com

For virtual tours & more information visit…

www.c21kandi.com
Like & Follow Us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/c21kandi

Come and see 
this inviting 
split entry 
home on Valley 
Golf. Take 
advantage 
of the many 
updates 
the seller 
has recently 
completed. This 

4 bedroom, 5 bath home features 3 bedrooms with their own 
private baths. The kitchen boasts newer stainless appliances, 
new fl ooring, and Corian countertops. Many family areas, 
including living room, upper level loft, and lower level family 
room that walks out to a patio area. Some of the extras include 
a lawn sprinkler system, a security system and a main fl oor 
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

Cute charming home hidden away in the heart of New London. 
Generously proportioned floor plan. 2BRs, completely updated 
bath & cleverly concealed laundry area. Why rent when you can 
purchase this perfect starter home? MLS# 6030510

Price Reduced

$82,500
1065 Bergeson Dr, Granite Falls

This 3 bedroom, 2 bath home offers new refrigerator, 
dishwasher, stove and microwave with the sales price... just 
ask for them. Cherry kitchen, fenced in yard in 2016, new 
carpet and new storage shed. MLS# 6030803

$299,000
4541 320th Ave, Clarkfield

This is your opportunity to own this classic home that offers 
many original details along with updated modern conveniences 
that have kept the original charm of the home in mind. MLS# 
6030108

$325,000
19140 Riverview Lane NE, New London
Paradise on Crow River! 400 feet of shoreline & a nice sandy 
beach. Located in the peaceful private neighborhood of 
Hanson’s River View Park Third Addition. 4 spacious beds, 3 
baths, one level living & some of the best views. MLS# 6030061

Price Reduced

$279,900
2104 Gorton Ave NW, Willmar

This home has been impeccably maintained! The work-out 
basement (lakeside) leads to over 100 ft of lakeshore and a 
level lot. The lake views are stunning. Wrap-around deck.  
MLS# 6030126

Price Reduced

$229,900
229 NE Birch, New London

Enjoy beautiful Minnesota sunsets over the Crow River from the 
large multi-level deck of this 4BR, 2BA home with 2 docks, 200 
ft of shoreline on the Crow River & 1.66 acres. New windows 
and insulated 2 car garage. MLS# 6029792

Price Reduced

$87,650
4808 NE 132nd Ave #1, Spicer

Year Round Home in a Seasonal Resort type atmosphere on Nest 
Lake! Oversized 3BR home with open living layout. Sand beach just 
a short walk away. Maintnance-Free Assoc Life. Many Common 
Ground Amenities. Cedar Point Village.org MLS# 6030353

Price Reduced

$45,000
611 8th Street S, Bird Island

Looking for a cute affordable home at a great price? Well then 
this is the house for you. Perfect investment or starter home. 
Schedule your private tour today before someone makes it their 
home! MLS# 6031447

Price Reduced

$97,000
401 Julii Street SE, Willmar

This inviting home on a large corner lot. Charming curb appeal. 
Located a short walk or drive from all that willmar offers. Extra 
Concrete parking pad. 2BR & 1BA upstairs. 1BR & ½BA on 
main. 2BR & 1BA in basement. Newer Furnace. MLS# 6031216

$94,050
106 Summit Ave, Montevideo

Affordable classic home with 5 spacious BRs, 3 full large baths, 
formal dining room, beautiful living room with ornate fireplace, 
and a basement to expand into if desired. Will need some TLC 
but well worth your effort and expense! MLS# 6031498

Price Reduced

$198,000
1109 N 17th Street, Montevideo

Nice 4 bedroom 2 bath home that has all been remodeled. 
It offers laundry on both main floor or basement for your 
convenience. This home has a great location and is Move In 
Ready for you to just kick back and enjoy!. MLS# 6031320

$285,000
3233 450th Street, Montevideo

Spacious home with large kitchen, open layout, large bsmt with rec room, MF BRs 
& laundry. Att oversized 2 car garage & det 2 stall garage with office space, work 
area & upper level bonus room. Barn & 4 outbuildings. Newer furnace, AC, steel 
roof & log cabin siding. Solar system installed 2017. 7+ acres. MLS# 6031497

$185,900
1652 N 5th Street, Montevideo

This split level home is located in a quiet, friendly neighborhood 
on the north edge of town. It features a large yard, ample 
storage, and an open living room - dining room area on the 
main level. MLS# 6031236

$325,000
21630 62nd Street, NW Sunburg

Enjoy fishing, boating & beautiful views of West Norway Lake. 238 ft of 
shoreline & 10 wooded acres. 3BD/2BA, 3 stall garage with heated workshop, 
outbuilding, 3 season porch with wood burning stove. New appliances, paint, 
carpet, flooring, vinyl siding, roof & maintenance free deck. MLS# 6031143

$349,999
21110 62nd St NW, Sunburg

5BR, 3BA lake property perfect for year-round or a home-away-from-
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

new furnace and a total of � parking spaces on over 1.� acres!

2 BR, 2 BA
686 W West River Drive – New London

MLS# 6030942   $210,000

2 BR, 2 BA
730 Alldon Park Dr – Paynesville

MLS# 6028176   $197,700

10�1 Hill 5oad 6: ² :illmar  �  M/6� �031�03  �  �2��,�00
&harming, 6pacious �B5, �BA home has been completely remodeled. Master 6uite.

8pper and lower laundry. 3 season porch, outdoor patios.

NEW PRICE

4 BR, 2 BA
131� 13 6treet 6: ² :illmar

MLS# 6031426   $164,750

4 BR, 2 BA
209 Atlantic Avenue NE – Pennock

MLS# 6031863   $125,000

NEW LISTING

3 BR, 3BA
340 Martinson Boulevard – Spicer

MLS# 6031648   $240,000

NEW LISTING
3 BR, 2 BA

110 Idaho Avenue E – Atwater
MLS# 6031367   $162,000

CONTINGENT

3 BR, 3 BA
�0� � 6treet 6( ² :illmar
MLS# 6030700   $134,400

CONTINGENT
2 BR, 1 BA

160 Hillcrest Avenue – Spicer
MLS# 6031424    $99,700

4 BR, 3 BA
509 6th Ave N – Spicer

MLS# 6031521   $297,000

SOLD

3 BR, 1 BA
�33 Mc'ermott Avenue ² .andiyohi

MLS# 6030654   $155,000

SOLD SOLD

NEW PRICE
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LOTS AND LAND COMMERCIAL

1.36 acre residential lot
close to town

Lot 1 Blk 1 NE 51 Street – Spicer
MLS# 6009707   $30,000

Building lot on Cul de Sac.
City sewer and water hookups.

101 NE 32nd Ave – Willmar
MLS# 6022086   $35,000

Eagle’s Landing

Cul-de-sac Lot 7 MLS# 6005814 $29,900
Lot 6, Block 2 MLS# 6021625 $27,500

NE 29th St. Hidden Oaks – Willmar

Hidden Oaks

Building lot with 185 ft on Nest Lake.
15116 Old Mill Rd Rd – Spicer

MLS# 6029323   $69,700

3 Building Lots available
on Woodcock Lake.

Loretta Circle – Spicer
MLS# 6030307   $72,000-82,000

Indian Beach Harbor
Xxx 134th Avenue NE – Spicer

MLS# 6030356   $67,000

Bldg Lots on paved roads. 1.26 - 2.58 acres
NE Co Rd 9 – New London
MLS# 6024435 - 6024442

$28,000 - $36,000 each lot

Cameron Ridge

Newer Development
Second Addition – Spicer
MLS# 6002054     $25,000

Pebble Beach

Residential lot on cul de sac
near downtown

507 Julia Circle – Spicer
MLS# 6010982   $27,500

Nest Lake

Green LakeWoodcock Lake

4 BR 2 BA for lease on Diamond Lake.
12 month lease

5173 County Rd 4 NE – Atwater
MLS# 6031750   $1,200/mo

Diamond Lake

NEW LISTING

3415 sq ft available or 3 separate 
spaces of 1,000 sq ft each

768 North Creek Dr NE – Willmar
MLS# 6029197    $14/sq ft + CAM

40x100 Quonset on 1 acre
6719 113 Ave NE – Spicer
MLS# 6027139   $92,000

1.62 acres right off of Hwy 23, Spicer.
8801 NE 60th St – Spicer
MLS# 6005913   $82,000

30x53 Commercial Building
1017 Hwy 12 E – Willmar
MLS# 6025744   $248,000

1605 1 Street S B8 – Willmar  /  MLS# 6030676  /  $12,900
Great business opportunity! Keep it as a burger joint or change it up!

404 7 Street SW – Willmar  /  MLS# 6030677  /  $1,500
Beautiful offi ce space for lease in 6: :illmar. 3 large rooms featuring high ceilings.

SOLD

NEW PRICE
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1.3 acre wooded lot
Xxxx Long Lake Rd – Willmar

MLS# 6026379    $45,700

1 acre commercial land just off Hwy 12 E.
532 Benson Ave SE – Willmar

MLS# 6029763    $119,000

3 BR, 3 BA
12400 Co Rd 4 NE – Spicer
MLS# 6030564    $387,000

2.5 + Acres

4400 Co Rd 5 NW – Willmar  / Open House July 9 & 23 • 4:30-6:30 PM
Beautiful property! 4 separate parcels include hunting land, CRP and/or

the home (4 bed, 3 bath. 2,716 sq ft) with 10 acres just outside of Willmar.
Auction to be held with Fladeboe Auctions on July 26, 2018 at 1PM.

AUCTION JULY 26 • 1PM

Jasmine Vikse, Realtor® | 320-894-3862 | jvikse@hotmail.com

4 BR, 3 BA
4739 141 Ave NE – Spicer
MLS# 6029588    $429,500

Nest Lake

SOLD

AUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMAUCTION JULY 26 • 1PMSOLD

3 BR, 3 BA
1100 Willmar Ave SE – Willmar
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
     Institute

NMLS# 420249

UNITED MINNESOTA BANK
105 CENTRAL AVENUE • PO BOX 289 • NEW LONDON, MN 56273-0289 • (320) 354-2277

w w w . u m b n l . c o m

NMLS# 420250

If you have a vision, We can fi nance it!
REAL ESTATE
MORTGAGES
� Mortgages for all types of property

� Flexible loan programs

� Competitive fi xed rates

� Experienced, well trained staff

� Fast & effi cient service

STOP IN AND VISIT WITH
ANTHONY OR NICK

Anthony Nick



Debbie Caylor
320-894-5880
caylor@lakesarearealty.com

42 South Main Street
PO Box 742

New London, MN 56273
Fax: 320-354-4626

Tina Holthusen
320-212-5800
tina@lakesarearealty.com

22864 62ND St NW 
SUNBURG

3 bedroom - 2 bathroom
1854 sq ft

MLS# 6027168  $320,000

SPICER
Green Lake Lot. 

95’ of lake shore
MLS# 6030041  $425,000

Green Lake

319 Becker Ave SE 
WILLMAR

Hardwood Floors, 2 Car Garage
2028 sq ft

MLS# 6029489  $89,900

Willmar

5861 Hwy 71 NE 
WILLMAR

2 bedroom - 2 bathroom
1024 sq ft

MLS# 6026768  $250,000

231 Lake Ave S 
SPICER

3 bedroom - 4 bathroom
Green Lake

MLS# 6029836  $717,000

XXX Hwy 71 NE 
WILLMAR

1.8 acres on Eagle Lake 
with 1800 sg ft pole shed

MLS# 6029791  $150,000

17753 Rice Lake Rd 
EDEN VALLEY

2 bedroom - 1 bathroom
780 sq ft

MLS# 6026961  $169,500

1678 48TH Ave NE 
WILLMAR

3 bedroom - 3 bathroom
1762 sq ft

$220,000

Rice Lake

Willmar

Eagle Lake

Green Lake

14474 Hwy 23 NE #706
SPICER

2 bedroom - 1 bathroom
Skyline Estates on Green Lake

MLS# 6030406  $159,000

Building Lots

Green Lake

617 SW 14TH St
WILLMAR

3 bedroom - 2 bathroom
2004 sq ft

MLS# 6029064  $110,000

721 9TH St SW
WILLMAR

3 bedroom - 2 bathroom
1824 sq ft

MLS# 6031048  $119,000

Willmar

Willmar

4609 104TH Ave NE 
SPICER

2.5 Acres Twin Lakes
3524 sq ft

MLS# 6030684  $499,000

Twin Lakes

We’re Ready 
for Your Listing! 
Give Us a Call

111th Ave NE, SPICER
1.92 Acres with Pond

MLS# 6029014
 NEW PRICE $29,500

7883 15th Ave SE, KANDIYOHI
7.13 Acres

MLS# 6026493  $65,000

Lot 3 NE 106th Ave, SPICER
1.3 Acres on Ringo Lake

MLS# 6029692  $69,000

819 Ella Ave NW 
WILLMAR

4 bedroom - 2 bathroom
2565 sq feet

MLS# 6031343  $132,000

Willmar

3333 8TH St NE
WILLMAR

3 bedroom - 4 bathroom
3355 sq ft

MLS# 6031338  $339,500

Swan Lake

7710 158TH Ave NE 
NEW LONDON

4 bedroom - 4 bathroom
3096 sq ft

MLS# 6031200  $398,000

7469 NE 158TH Ave 
SPICER

4 bedroom - 4 bathroom
4500 sq ft

MLS# 6031553  $439,000

New London Spicer

12382 212TH Ave NE 
NEW LONDON

3 bedroom - 2 bathroom
1216 sq feet

MLS# 6031460  $110,000

New London
PRICE REDUCED

CONTINGENT

CONTINGENT

CONTINGENT CONTINGENT

CONTINGENT CONTINGENT

PENDING PENDING
Eagle Lake

Norway Lake

NEW LISTING
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Lori Schroeder
320-974-3500
Owner, Broker, GRI
30 years of Real Estate
Knowledge working for YOU! www.realtycentralproperties.com

email: realtycentral101@gmail.com

305 E Road S., Atwater
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath, Many updates, Located 

on the edge of town, 24 x 42 Garage, 4 Stalls

$179,900

816 3rd St. SE., Willmar
3 Beds, 2 Bath, Built in hutch, Original wood-
work, 3 season porch, partially fenced yard

$76,000
506 Montana Ave. W., Atwater
2 Bedroom, 1½ Bath, Nicely remodeled, 
Maintenance free siding, Spacious deck

$81,900
Price Reduced Price Reduced

408 SW Litchfi eld Ave.
Work: 320-235-7355  /  Cell: 320-894-8383
don@lakesarearealty.com

320-212-2581
430 45th St. SW, Willmar
bruce@lakesarearealty.com

No Hassles…No Gimmicks…Just “Old Fashion” Service!

DON PEARCE 
BROKER/REALTOR
WCAR PRESIDENT 2012-2013
2014 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

BRUCE VOGEL 
BROKER/REALTOR
WCAR PRESIDENT 2009-2010
2009 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

1214 Gorton Avenue NW
WILLMAR

Classic House built in 1914.
Oak woodwork, hardwood fl oors

under carpet. 5 bdrms, 2 full baths.

Give Bruce a call for your showing today!

$129,000

631 Knollwood Drive NW
WILLMAR

Enjoy the sunsets on Foot Lake in this spacious 
4BR, 4BA home on over 3 acres. Plenty of room with 

both formal & informal living and dining rooms. 3 
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

General Inspections • Radon • Water • Carbon Monoxide

“For Your Protection - Get A Home Inspection!”

Our goal is to help you to protect
your investment, 

and give you peace of mind!

Our clients receive, on-site, a computer-generated report 
that is complete with descriptions.

*All inspections conform to Standards of Practice and Code of Ethics of the American Society of Home Inspectors.

Quality Home Inspections
by

Home Inspections



Our smiles are 
as contagious as 
our success.

2320 South First Street  |  Willmar, MN      320-235-7887

Kevin Hanson
Manager

320.231.9102

Jolene Ervin
REALTOR®

320.522.0756

Barb Christensen
REALTOR®

GRI   320.212.7775

Jodi Severson
REALTOR®

320.221.1963

Naomi Koenen
Office Administrator

320.231.7887

Phyllis Rieppel
REALTOR®

320.289.1376

Michele Mead
Office Assistant

320.231.7887

Aaron Christensen
REALTOR®

320.220.2425

Rose Pitzen
REALTOR®

320.220.1520

Gordy Lindblad
REALTOR®

320.220.1339

Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

320.979.3004

Brenda Rouse
REALTOR®

320.522.0949

Todd Hansen
REALTOR®

320.894.9001

Lauri Tinklenberg
REALTOR®

320.979.5709

Nicole Dahl
REALTOR®

320.262.2380 

Kristi Jo Block
REALTOR®

320.894.4477

Dawn Witt
REALTOR®

320.295.9061

Kyle Parker
REALTOR®

320.220.2115

Paul Shimek
REALTOR®

320.444.2403

Jen Amdahl
REALTOR®

320.295.6524
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Willmar – 1212 9th St SE 
4 bedroom, 3 bathroom. Nicely updated tri-level 

home. Bonus room above the garage.
MLS# 6031239  |  $255,000

Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

3101 8th Street NE 
1+ acre. Walkout rambler. Private lake.

Cart’s ride to golf course.
MLS# 6030358  |  $289,500

Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Willmar – 3832 N Eagle Rd 
2 bed / 2 bath house on Eagle Lake

with 136 ft of lakeshore.
MLS# 6030982  |  $209,000

Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Granite Falls – Baldwin Street 
Wonderful investment opportunity!

16 units, 2 apartment buildings.
MLS# 6031651  |  $525,000

Jolene Ervin 320-522-0756

Olivia – 1109 Ash Avenue 
Well cared for 3 bedroom, 2 bath rambler on 

large 150x150 lot.
MLS# 6030311  |  $119,000
Jolene Ervin 320-522-0756

Bird Island – 311 S 6th Street 
Nicely updated 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 story home 

with original woodwork.
MLS# 6031044  |  $114,000
Jolene Ervin 320-522-0756

Clara City – 117 4th Ave SW 
5 bedroom, 2 bath.

MLS# 6031362  |  $95,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

716 Olena Avenue 
3 bedroom, 2 bath.

Close to schools, shopping and worship.
MLS# 6031735  |  $160,000

Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Pennock – 214 NE 4th Street 
2 bedroom, fenced yard, double garage.

MLS# 6031701  |  $83,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Willmar – 704 17th St SE 
3 bed / 2 bath bi-level split. Beautifully updated.

MLS# 6031376  |  $185,000
Kristi Jo Block 320-894-4477

PRICE REDUCED

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

PRICE REDUCED

CONTINGENT

PRICE REDUCED
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Willmar – TBD 29th Street NE
.52 acre building lot on private cul de sac.

MLS# 6027896  |  $38,900

Spicer – 5799 153rd Ave NE 
3BD, 3BA. 2356 sqft. Updated home on 5 acres and a barn!

MLS #6029897  |  $299,900

PRICE REDUCED

5 ACRE HOBBY FARM

Kandiyohi – 949 McDermott Ave S
3BD, 2BA. 1372 sq ft. Open concept, one level living!

MLS# 6030984  |  $99,500

Willmar – 402 10th Street SW
5BD, 2BA. 2734 sq ft. Spacious corner lot home filled with character!

MLS# 6030984  |  $129,900

2320 South First Street 
Willmar, MN
320.235.7887

Jodi Severson
320-221-1963
www.edinarealty.com

New London – 18801 Hwy 71 NE
3BD, 4BA, Picturesque setting with many trees and wildlife on 4.6 

acres. Many updates.
$259,000

3 CAR GARAGE

PENDING

Benson – 301 10th St N 
2BD, 1BA. 1644 sqft. Cute house with many updates!

MLS #6029024  |  $52,900

CORNER LOT

Pennock – 4033 120th St NW 
3BD, 2BA, 2888 square feet. 24 acre hobby farm with several outbuildings and updated home!

MLS# 6031869

Willmar – 100 16th Ave NE 
4BD, 4BA, 4076 square feet. Country feel within City limits!

MLS# 6031502  |  $419,000
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
access. Professionally landscaped. MLS# 6022868

GREEN LAKE

$825,000NEW PRICE

SALE PENDING

POINT LAKE

$589,900
Willmar – 1904 Richland Ave SW

4 bdrms, 3 baths with offi ce, 3 stall garage with fl oor 
drain & heat. Great SW location, large foyer, vaulted 
ceilings, formal living room, open eat-in kitchen 
with pantry, few steps up to 3 bdrms - one of which 
is a master suite. Just off the kitchen is a family 
room with a gas fi replace. Main fl oor laundry & 
huge walk-in closet off the garage. Garage is 3 stall 
heated with fl oor drains. Professionally landscaped 
with irregations. Additional bdrm & utilities on 
lower level. MLS# 6029819

Willmar – 1503 3rd St NE
Custom-built walkout rambler with cherry wood 
fl ooring, custom Mueller cabinets throughout and 
granite counters. Large master suite with walk-
in shower, double sink and WIC. Lower level is 
fi nished with limestone gas FP, bdrm, full bath and 
offi ce with french doors. This custom home has 
main fl oor, lower level and garage in-fl oor heat and 
sits on a large lot right next to a park with access 
to walking path. An in-ground sprinkler system, 
fenced-in yard, deck and agregate patio complete 
this grand home. MLS# 6029795

$355,000NEW PRICE

SOLD

$289,900

SOLD

NEW PRICENEW LISTING

Willmar – 6821 Long Lake Rd
200’ lake frontage, 3.6 acres over looking beautiful 
Point Lake. 3 bdrm, 2 bath, 2 fi replaces (1 wood 
& 1 gas), 20x26 shop, gorgeous views/secluded. 
MLS# 6031808

PENDING
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2320 South First Street | Willmar, MN
320.235.7887

Aaron Christensen
320-231-9161
320-220-2425

aaronchristensen@edinarealty.com

Spicer – 6541 150th Ave NE
Cheap getaway on Nest Lake 

75’ lot with trailer house
MLS #6029947   |  $103,000

Willmar – 3405 Eagle Ridge Dr E
Great home on Eagle Creek GC

4/3 triple garage, open fl oor plan
MLS #6029250  |  $349,900

Kerkhoven – 401 N 7th St
2BR, 2 BA with private master bath. 

Heated double garage.
MLS #6029033  |  $65,000

Pennock – 150th Ave NW
2 - 5 Acre Building Lots on

Swenson Lake
MLS #6025549  |  $89,000/Each

SWENSON LAKE

1030 Business 71 N
1500 sq. ft. of prime commercial

space for lease.
MLS #6029182

FOR LEASE

605 Lakeland Dr SE
4 bedroom, 2 bath. Large Double 

Garage. Huge Lot.
MLS #6030517  |  $139,900

2211 10th Ave SE
2 bedroom, 2 bath condo in 

Pheasant Run.
MLS #6030597  |  $119,900

Willmar – 4211 25th St NW
4BR, 3BA Huge heated triple garage. 

Many updates, Great location 
across from park

MLS #6030203  |  $259,900

SOLD!

413 15th St SW
Great investment property or starter 

home. Could be a duplex
MLS #6030950  |  $92,500

4267 25th St NW
Remodeled home on great country 

lot. Too many updates to list.
MLS #6030688  |  $220,000

I can help
you get your
house SOLD!

Give me
a call!

PRICE REDUCED

New London
Development Opportunity with
Co Rd 40 & Co Rd 9 frontage.
MLS #6030922  |  $230,000

NEW LISTING

Willmar – 1017 Meadow Lane SW
Great starter home in excellent

location. 3 bed / 1 bath.
Newer shingles & windows.

$129,000

Horizon Hills Circel
Nice Building lot in Horizon Hills. 

1.59 acres.
MLS #6031674  |  $17,500

Pennock – 9040 60th St NW
5.86 Acre Hobby Farm. Barn,

Pole Shed & other outbuildings.
MLS #6031862  |  $215,000

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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Barb Christensen
“I’m here when you need me!”

Cell: 320-212-7775

Spacious, Schult double-wide on Full Walk-out basement
(total sq ft 2469). Attached 24x30 garage. Owners started remodeling,

have fi nished 3 bedrooms & master bath (and they look great!).
Great Potential! Great Location!

202 Texas Lane, Atwater / MLS# 6031653     $119,900

L-Shaped Parcel. Frontage on Both Co Rd 9 AND Co Rd 40. State of Minn has 
purchased strips on South and West perimeters to extend the existing State Trail out 

to Sibley State Park. This land is across Hwy 40 from NEW LONDON City Limits.

 MLS# 6030922     $230,000

1.92 ACRE LOT IN CITY LIMITS!
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

exposure on North Hwy. 71.

MLS#6029182

$1,500/month

1217 Litchfi eld Ave SE
Commercial space for sale or 

lease. 6,600 sq. ft. of warehouse 
or manufacturing space.

MLS#6029176

$200,000

EAGLE LAKE EAGLE LAKENEW LISTING PRICE REDUCED

28876 S. Shore Dr. - Starbuck
MLS#6026835 • $358,990

• Cabin & studio over garage
• 50’ of lakeshore

• Back lot is 50 x 200
• Built in 2015

• 3BR, 3BA
• Sand beach

• 1960 sq ft • Year-round homes 
• Additional back lot available

Sec. 1 Lake Lillian Twp - Kandi Co
MLS#6028213 • $1,315,000

• 166 Farmland acres, ±159 tillable CPI Avg 
88, tiled ±1800’ lakeshore

606 Pleasant Ave - Prinsburg
MLS# 6029869 • $155,000

• Beautiful updated rambler • 3BR, 2BA

Farmland

Between Spicer & Willmar on Hwy 23
$28,000 – $59,000

• 10 lots available • Will build to suit

9

Prime Location Lots For Sale

Lake Minnewaska
Must See!!

1503 3rd St NE - Willmar
MLS# 6029795 • $355,000

• 4BR, 3BA • Custom walkout rambler
• In-floor heat throughout and in garage

500 Portland Dr. SW
MLS# 6030687 • $150,000

• 2BR • 2BA • Home warranty included

xxx 158th Ave NE - Spicer
MLS# 6031455 & MLS# 6031454

$40,000-$50,000
• 2 blg lots across from Little Crow Golf Course

XXX 25th St. NW - Willmar
MLS# 6030415 • $35,000

• 3.3 acres in Horizon Hills
• Beautiful building lot!

1801 Becker Ave SE #305
MLS# 6031872 • $118,000

• 2 bed, 2 bath
• Beautiful Condo in Regency

4033 120th St NW - Pennock
MLS# 6031869 • $400,000

• 25 acres of heavenly hobby farm
• 3 bed, 2 bath, several newer outbuildings

704 17th St SE - Willmar
MLS# 6031376 • $185,000

• 3 bedroom, 2 bath
• New windows, doors, siding & much more

760 Hwy 104 - Sunburg
MLS# 6031208 • $220,000
• 2 bedroom, 2 bath • 25 Acres

• Beautiful Views • Newer insulated shop

XXX CR 5 - Willmar
MLS# 6030413 • $200,000

• +-73 acres hunters paradise
• 12.66 acres of CRP income • Surveyed

XXX NW 13th St - Spicer
MLS#6030015 • $695,000

• 4 acres on Lake Florida • 510’ lakeshore
• Sewer & electric on property

Lake Florida

29610 44th St NE - Belgrade
MLS# 6030707 • $515,000

• 117 acres hunting land

SOLD SOLD SOLD

PENDING
XX x CR 11 - Renville

$150,000
• 60 acres of CRP, Rim ground, great hunting.

CONTINGENT

166 ACRES

73 ACRES

PATIO HOME

BEAUTIFUL LOT

GREAT HUNTING NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

BACK ON THE MARKET

Watch for several new listings coming soon from lakeshore property, farmland, residential to hobby farms!

Kristi Jo Block
A name you can trust
320.894.4477
kristiblock@edinarealty.com
kristiblock.edinarealty.com

SOLD
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